Men Open LIMBC 2013 - Stage 1 - Cross Country Marathon (XCM) 1st Oct 2013

Pos BIB Participant Team Nation UCILicense LAP1 Nett Time  Gun Time Status

1 107 EMIL LINDGREN GIANT PRO XC TEAM SWE SWE19850504 02:19:39.328 02:19:39.328 FIN

2 111 MAXIME MAROTTE BH BRSUNTOUR KMC FRA FRA19861205 02:19:40.240 02:19:40.240 0.912

3 104 KOHEI YAMAMOTO SPECIALIZED RACING JPN JPN19850820 02:19:40.249 02:19:40.249 0.921

4 113 KRISTIAN HYNEK ELETTROVENETA - CORRATEC CZE CZE19800519 02:20:39.594 02:20:39.594 +1:00.266
5 115 NICOLA ROHRBACH goldwurst-power/ StA Af[ckli Sul SUI19860820 02:22:42.507 02:22:42.507 +3:03.179
6 112 STEPHANE TEMPIER BH BRSUNTOUR KMC FRA FRA19860305 02:23:28.994 02:23:28.994 +3:49.666
7 138 KAZANTSEV KIRILL KAZAKHSTAN KAZ KAZ19860417 02:26:59.597 02:26:59.597 +7:20.269
8 102 THOMAS DIETSCH BULLS FRA FRA19740808 02:29:50.234 02:29:50.234 +10:10.906
9 190 CORY WALLACE KONA CAN CAN19840713 02:32:35.000 02:32:35.000 +12:55.672
10 184 BRAM ROOD KOGA NED NED19831219 02:34:34.078 02:34:34.078 +14:54.750
11 125 BANDI SUGITO INDONESIA INA INA19860125 02:35:25.229 02:35:25.229 +15:45.901
12 127 ZAENAL FANANI INDONESIA INA INA19910807 02:35:25.709 02:35:25.709 +15:46.381
13 153 RAMEZANI ALAVI MOHSEN IRAN IRI IRI19860527 02:38:09.399 02:38:09.399 +18:30.071
14 119 ROBERT WARDELL TREK FACTORY RACING GBR GBR19850615 02:38:10.345 02:38:10.345 +18:31.017
15 140 NATAWAT SUPACHIWAKUN THAILAND THA THA19910114 02:38:10.395 02:38:10.395 +18:31.067
16 129 ALVIN BENOSA PHILIPPINES PHI PHI19800214 02:38:51.307 02:38:51.307 +19:11.979
17 148 TOKI SAWADA JAPAN JPN JPN19940112 02:39:00.523 02:39:00.523 +19:21.195
18 131 MUHAMMAD RAIHAAN BIN ABD AZIZ BRUNEI BRU BRU19880411 02:39:13.881 02:39:13.881 +19:34.553
19 224 SHAHRIN AMIR KEDAH SBS GIANT MAS MAS19820905 02:39:39.619 02:39:39.619 +20:00.291
20 105 STEFFEN THUM ULTRA ROSE SPORT RACING GER GER19840713 02:40:07.578 02:40:07.578 +20:28.250
21 191 YUKI IKEDA TOPEAK ERGON JPN JPN19791015 02:40:16.925 02:40:16.925 +20:37.597
22 230 MICHAEL SMITH POLYGON/BICYCLE ONLINE AUS AUS19860501 02:41:31.238 02:41:31.238 +21:51.910
23 152 KHODAYARI FARZAD IRAN IRI IR119920705 02:42:31.608 02:42:31.608 +22:52.280
24 123 AJAYA PANDIT CHHETRI NEPAL NEP NEP19880624 02:42:32.090 02:42:32.090 +22:52.762
25 150 JUSTIN PRICE NEW ZEALAND NZL NZL19761021 02:42:39.233 02:42:39.233 +22:59.905
26 155 MOHD ZULHAFIZ BIN SAIPUDDIN TERENGGANU MAS MAS19940621 02:42:40.621 02:42:40.621 +23:01.293
27 173 MOHD RAZIF BIN MOHD SALLEH ENDURACE MAS MAS19830523 02:42:53.526 02:42:53.526 +23:14.198
28 172 SAIFUL KHOHAR BIN ABDUL HALIM ENDURACE MAS MAS19880715 02:44:33.110 02:44:33.110 +24:53.782
29 120 NARAYAN GOPAL MAHARJAN NEPAL NEP NEP19850917 02:44:42.207 02:44:42.207 +25:02.879
30 161 MOHD ZUL ASHRAF BIN ZAMLAN TRIACE CYCLING TEAM MAS MAS19930824 02:45:15.190 02:45:15.190 +25:35.862
31 239 PARVIZ MARDANI IRAN IRI IRI19820814 02:45:36.258 02:45:36.258 +25:56.930
32 109 DAVID WILLIAM FLETCHER ORANGE MONKEY PRO TEAM GBR GBR19890227 02:46:30.190 02:46:30.190 +26:50.862
33 110 ROURKE CROESER KARGO MOUNTAIN BIKE TEAM RSA RSA19910524 02:46:59.758 02:46:59.758 +27:20.430
34 213 SHAHROM ABDULLAH BIKE CONNECTION MAS MAS19790720 02:47:11.179 02:47:11.179 +27:31.851
35 108 BENGARETH TOM OWEN ROFF ORANGE MONKEY PRO TEAM GBR GBR19920825 02:47:11.628 02:47:11.628 +27:32.300
36 128 NINO SURBAN PHILIPPINES PHI PHI19870131 02:47:11.985 02:47:11.985 +27:32.657
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Men Open
37 225
38 141
39 159
40 114
41 121
42 139
43 149
44 167
45 122
46 101
47 116
48 181
49 240
50 146
51 143
52 221
53 176
54 235
55 134
56 126
57 157
58 130
59 166
60 132
61 106
62 217
63 171
64 136
65 158
66 231
67 147
68 220
69 151
70 189
7 142
72 144
73 183
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MAS
THA
MAS
ITA
NEP
THA
JPN
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NEP
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SIN

MAS19830809 02:47:12.127
THA19900731 02:47:45.909
MAS19861209 02:47:49.476
ITA19920622 02:50:02.729
NEP19921208 02:51:33.092
THA19861017 02:51:50.690
JPN19930210 02:51:53.470
THA19820316 02:52:22.004
NEP19940719 02:52:57.629
SUI19870718 02:52:57.658
GBR19890428 02:53:58.579
CHI19840803 02:54:49.857
MAS19760606 02:56:20.140
JPN19800930 02:58:17.532
MYA19821005 02:58:18.207
MAS19890602 02:58:20.220
MAS19940817 02:59:54.545
MAS19890201 02:59:57.785
BRU19880106 03:00:28.625
INA19830913 03:00:28.864
MAS19870310 03:00:55.375
PHI19860305 03:04:58.130
MAS19831210 03:05:27.137
BRU19850903 03:05:28.298
GER19881217 03:05:32.312
MAS19931122 03:05:56.830
MAS19870603 03:06:10.161
TLS19890505 03:06:35.108
MAS19890405 03:07:06.013
PHI19730816 03:07:07.086
JPN19860109 03:07:15.939
MAS19860620 03:07:49.230
IRI119850321 03:09:02.006
AUS19810507 03:09:31.565
THA19930606 03:10:12.426
MYA19930417 03:10:38.439
SIN19751229 03:13:08.418
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02:47:12.127
02:47:45.909
02:47:49.476
02:50:02.729
02:51:33.092
02:51:50.690
02:51:53.470
02:52:22.004
02:52:57.629
02:52:57.658
02:53:58.579
02:54:49.857
02:56:20.140
02:58:17.532
02:58:18.207
02:58:20.220
02:59:54.545
02:59:57.785
03:00:28.625
03:00:28.864
03:00:55.375
03:04:58.130
03:05:27.137
03:05:28.298
03:05:32.312
03:05:56.830
03:06:10.161
03:06:35.108
03:07:06.013
03:07:07.086
03:07:15.939
03:07:49.230
03:09:02.006
03:09:31.565
03:10:12.426
03:10:38.439
03:13:08.418
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+45:52.984
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+48:09.902
+49:22.678
+49:52.237
+50:33.098
+50:59.111
+53:29.090
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Page 3

TLS
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MAS
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MAS
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MAS
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TLS19830322 03:14:25.339
MAS19850614 03:20:31.612
MRI19850213 03:24:17.059
MAS19840322 03:26:09.678
MAS19910912 03:31:27.435
MYA19940131 03:31:28.453
MAS19760325 03:31:30.262
TLS19860919 03:41:04.702
MAS19830107 03:50:45.274
MAS19751113 03:54:19.158
MAS19901001 03:59:15.147
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03:14:25.339 +54:46.011
03:20:31.612 +1:00:52.284
03:24:17.059 +1:04:37.731
03:26:09.678 +1:06:30.350
03:31:27.435 +1:11:48.107
03:31:28.453 +1:11:49.125
03:31:30.262 +1:11:50.934
03:41:04.702 +1:21:25.374
03:50:45.274 +1:31:05.946
03:54:19.158 +1:34:39.830
03:59:15.147 +1:39:35.819
04:07:22.081 +1:47:42.753
04:20:19.953 +2:00:40.625
04:20:44.536 +2:01:05.208
04:33:58.175 +2:14:18.847
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
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